Powering your freedom
Made in Europe
by Exide Technologies
Original Equipment
Manufacturer
An outstanding battery range
Marine & Leisure
Battery Solutions

›› High vibration & tilt resistant ›› High inclination
›› High vibration & tilt resistant
7
Device Power consumption (W) Daily running time
(h)
Added energy to supply
(W)x(h)=(Wh)
Light bulb 25 4                                 100
Coffee machine 300 1 + 300
TV set 40 3 + 120
Water pump 35 2 + 70
Fridge 80 6 + 480
TOTAL ADDITION = 1,070
SAFETY FACTOR x 1.2
TOTAL REQUIRED = 1,284
	 1 battery	 ES1300	 providing 		 1,300 Wh*	 and weighing	 39 kg
	 2 batteries	 EP 900 	 providing 	2x900=	 1,800 Wh* 	 and weighing 2x32=	 64 kg
	 3 batteries	 ER 450 	 providing 	3x450=	 1,350 Wh* 	 and weighing 3x23=	 69 kg
*Wh = Available Watt x hour at 20h rate from a battery, without exceeding its recommended depth of discharge
3. Select your battery set according to the requirements

L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
Polarity Terminal
Weight
(kg)
Box
ES 290 • 290 25 – 165 175 125 0 Flat Lug (M5) 10 P24 •
ES 450 • 450 40 – 210 175 175 0 Flat Lug (19) 15 LB1 •
ES 650 • 650 56 – 278 175 190 0 Standard 21 L03 •
ES 900 • 900 80 – 350 175 190 0 Standard 27 L05 •
ES 950 • 950 85 – 350 175 235 1 Standard 30 D02 •
ES1000-6 • 1000 190 (6V) – 245 190 275 0 Standard 29 GC2 •
ES1100-6 • 1100 200 (6V) – 245 190 275 0 Threaded insert 32 GC2 •
ES1200 • 1200 110 – 285 270 230 2 Standard 39 D07 •
ES1300 • 1300 120 – 350 175 290 0 Standard 39 D03 •
ES1350 • 1350 120 – 513 189 223 3 Standard 40 D04 •
ES1600 • 1600 140 – 513 223 223 3 Standard 47 D05 •
ES2400 • 2400 210 – 518 279 240 3 Standard 67 D06 •
ET 550 550 80 600 278 175 190 0 Standard 21 L03
ET 650 650 90 – 350 175 190 0 Standard 27 L05
ET 950 950 135 – 513 189 223 3 Standard 40 D04